www.sciencetech-inc.com sales@sciencetech-inc.com +1(519) 644 0135
Making Light Work Better
Applications
• Coatings Durability Testing
• Photobiology
• Photochemistry
• Spectroscopy
• Photocatalysis

some of Sciencetech’s popular  monochromators.
EXAMPLE ORDER, 300W TUNABLE LIGHT
SOURCE:
LH-S-300X                   ( 101-9001)
XE300                          ( 650– 0050)
601-300                       ( 150-9100)
COL-A-1-FS                 ( 110– 9001)
1O –3.5– D-1-FS           (110-XXXX)
Sciencetech’s LH series lamp house configured for
a 300W Xe arc lamp, 300W ozone-free Xe arc
lamp, compatible 300W Xe arc lamp touchscreen
power supply, collimating 25.4 mm diameter fused
silica optics, with fused silica imaging optics
f-matched to Sciencetech’s 9055.
Monochromator  Model Monochromator F/# Collimating Optics Imaging Optics
9055F 2.5 COL-A-1-FS IO-2.5-D-1-FS
9010F 2.6 COL-A-1-FS IO-2.6-D-1-FS
9030 3.2 COL-A-1-FS IO-3.2-D-1-FS
9072/9055 3.5 COL-A-1-FS IO-3.5-D-1-FS
9040 4 COL-A-1-FS IO-4.0-D-1-FS
9040 5.2 COL-A-1-FS IO-5.2-D-1-FS
9057F 5.9 COL-A-1-FS IO-5.9-D-1-FS
9040 6.9 COL-A-1-FS IO-6.9-D-1-FS
9490 7.4 COL-A-1-FS IO-7.4-D-1-FS
9057 8 COL-A-1-FS IO-8.0-D-1-FS
9490 9.7 COL-A-1-FS IO-9.7-D-1-FS
9490 12 COL-A-1-FS IO-12.0-D-1-FS
9150 13 COL-A-1-FS IO-13.0-D-1-FS
www.sciencetech-inc.com sales@sciencetech-inc.com +1(519) 644 0135

www.sciencetech-inc.com sales@sciencetech-inc.com +1(519) 644 0135
1450 Global Drive, London, On. N6N1R3. Canada
sales@sciencetech-inc.com | +1 519-644-0135
Research Grade Xe Arc Lamp 75 - 300 W
O R D E R I N G  I N F O
7. Ordering Information
8. Light Source Packages
Our convenient light source packages come with the lamp housing, optics package, power supply, and bulb—everything you
need to start using your research-grade light source.  Many other options are available, so if these packages do not perfectly
meet  your needs, contact a Sciencetech Technical Specialist for more options.
Model SKU Description
LH-S-300X 101-9001 LH– series lamp house with spherical back reflector for 300W xenon arc lamps.
LH-S-150X 101-9002 LH– series lamp house with spherical back reflector for 150W xenon arc lamps.
LH-S-100X 101-9003 LH– series lamp house with spherical back reflector for 100W xenon arc lamps.
LH-S-075X 101-9004 LH– series lamp house with spherical back reflector for 75W xenon arc lamps.
LH-E-300X 101-9005 LH– series lamp house with elliptical back reflector for 300W xenon arc lamps.
LH-E-150X 101-9006 LH– series lamp house with elliptical back reflector for 150W xenon arc lamps.
LH-E-100X 101-9007 LH– series lamp house with elliptical back reflector for 100W xenon arc lamps.
LH-E-075X 101-9008 LH– series lamp house with elliptical back reflector for 75W xenon arc lamps.
601-300 150-9100 Power supply for LH– series housing and 300W xenon arc lamp.
601-150 150-9101 Power supply for LH– series housing and 150W xenon arc lamp.
601-100 150-9102 Power supply for LH– series housing and 100W xenon arc lamp.
601-075 150-9103 Power supply for LH– series housing and 75W xenon arc lamp.